
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

TSR 54 54 54 54,14 216,14 1 54,14 54,04 433,16 1 Sieger Sieger

HF-Racing 53 55 54,28 53 215,28 2 55 53,82 433,00 2 0,16 0,16

M & M 52 53,68 52 53 210,68 3 53,68 52,67 421,92 3 11,08 11,24

Red Bull Racing 53,28 52 52 53 210,28 4 53,28 52,57 421,56 4 0,36 11,60

Big Block 51 51,16 51 52 205,16 8 52 51,29 416,56 5 5,00 16,60

INOX SMD 52 52 53,06 51 208,06 5 53,06 52,02 413,22 6 3,34 19,94

INOX 51 53,56 52 51 207,56 6 53,56 51,89 412,44 7 0,78 20,72

SMD/GSCS 50 51 51,22 49 201,22 10 51,22 50,31 408,34 8 4,10 24,82

LMR 51 52 52,2 50 205,20 7 52,2 51,30 402,26 9 6,08 30,90

GB Racing 51 52 51 51,06 205,06 9 52 51,27 392,36 10 9,90 40,80

The Last 44,06 43 46 46 179,06 12 46 44,77 381,34 11 11,02 51,82

Rookies 44,92 45 44 45 178,92 13 45 44,73 373,56 12 7,78 59,60

VR46 46 46 48 43,96 183,96 11 48 45,99 367,56 13 6,00 65,60

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

TSR 53 56,02 54 54 217,02 2 56,02 54,26 8,98 6,599 1

HF-Racing 54 55 54 54,72 217,72 1 55 54,43 8,96 6,646 2

M & M 53,24 53 52 53 211,24 5 53,24 52,81 8,94 6,656 3

Red Bull Racing 53 53 53,28 52 211,28 4 53,28 52,82 8,90 6,709 4

Big Block 53 53 53,4 52 211,40 3 53,4 52,85 8,76 6,804 5

INOX SMD 50 52,16 52 51 205,16 7 52,16 51,29 8,74 6,802 6

INOX 50 52 51 51,88 204,88 8 52 51,22 8,36 7,027 7

SMD/GSCS 51 52 52 52,12 207,12 6 52,12 51,78 8,34 6,776 8

LMR 49,06 51 49 48 197,06 10 51 49,27 8,32 6,826 9

GB Racing 44 48,3 48 47 187,30 12 48,3 46,83 8,22 6,85 10

The Last 50 51 51,28 50 202,28 9 51,28 50,57 7,58 7,093 11

Rookies 49 49 48,64 48 194,64 11 49 48,66 7,40 7,466 12

VR46 45,6 46 46 46 183,60 13 46 45,90 5,32 7,346 13

4 x 6 Minuten

HF Racing - Q Mike L. & Fritz

M & M - Q Mike H. & Martin

TSR - Q Fritz & Baumi

1ter Lauf Team GT - 31.01.2020 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Gesamt 

Runden
Platz

zum 

Nächsten

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt
Qualifying 1 Minute / Spur Grün

Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
Platz

Red Bull Racing - Q MOF & Mike

Inox SMD - Q Franky & Dieter

Inox - Q Baumi & Franky

The Last - Q Günther & Bertl

GB Racing - Q Bertl & Günther

Big Block - Q Walter Cz. & Mike L.

LMR - Q Martin & Leo

Schnellste Rennrunde:  6,456   |     Fahrer:  Fritz    |     Spur: Weiß Schnellste Qualyrunde:   6,599   |     Fahrer:   Fritz   |     Spur: Grün

SMD/GSCS - & Dieter & MOF

Rookies - Q Rainer & Walter Cz.

VR46 - Q Leo & Rainer


